Product: 9907
Thinnet 10BASE2, #20, FPO, Duobond II+TC Braid, PVC Jkt, CM
Product Description
IEEE 802.3 Ethernet Thinnet 10BASE2, 20 AWG stranded (19x32) .037" tinned copper conductor, foam polyethylene insulation, Duobond® II (100% coverage)
+ an overall tinned copper braid shield (93% coverage), PVC jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Thin Ethernet

Suitability
Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
UL Flammability: UL1685 UL Loading
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): No
Plenum Number: 82907, 89907
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN
9907.00152 Gray Reel 152 m 8719605023483
9907.00305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605023490
9907.00U305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605023513
9907 E4X500 Gray Reel 500 ft 612825260561
9907.00500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605023506
9907 E4X1000 Gray Reel 1,000 ft 612825260523
9907 E4XU1000 Gray UnReel 1,000 ft 612825260516
9907.001000 Gray Reel 1,000 m 8719605023476
9907 E4X1640 Gray Reel 1,640 ft 612825260530
9907 E4X2500 Gray Reel 2,500 ft 612825260547
9907 E4X3280 Gray Reel 3,280 ft 612825260554
9907 E4X5000 Gray Reel 5,000 ft 612825260578
Footnote: C - CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
Product Notes
Notes: Tape to bond at overlap area only. Tape is not designed to bond to dielectric core.
History